Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder
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Scrip Code : 523277

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Other (specify)

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

PETER BECK & PARTNER
VERMOGENSVERWALTUNG
GMBH

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=98....

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
GV FILMS LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Locked in

No. of fully Shareholding a-I;O;a"I/ shares No. of equity
paid up % calculated No. of ) Asa%  sharesheldin
No. of . Total no. i of ;.
equity as per SCRR, Voting of dematerialized
shareholder shares held . Total
shares 1957 Asa % Rights Votin No.(a) total form(Not
held of (A+B+C2) rightg Shares Applicable)
held(b)
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 702600 7,02,600 0.08 7,02,600 0.08 0.00 7,02,500
1 16492833 1,64,92,833 1.80 1,64,92,833 1.80 0.00
1 16492833 1,64,92,833 1.80 1,64,92,833 1.80 0.00
1 16492833 1,64,92,833 1.80 1,64,92,833 1.80 0.00
6 17195433 1,71,95,433 1.88 1,71,95,433 1.88 0.00 7,02,500
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
104114 232169271  23,21,69,271 25.38  23,21,69,271 25.38 0.00 23,06,60,604
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Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

G.V.SRINIVASAN
Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

BALAKUMAR VETHAGIIRI
GIRI

ISHARI K GANESH
MAHADEVAN GANESH
Employees

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Overseas Corporate Bodies
Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

121

2810

569

27

1954

250

1

2

107045

107051

84233522

10176697

581029607

12846102

172866

546132749

182022749

182060000

182000000

2000

19653198

2217581

11

5100

897432400

914627833

8,42,33,522
1,01,76,697
58,10,29,607
1,28,46,102
1,72,866

54,61,32,749

18,20,22,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,00,000
2,000
1,96,53,198
22,17,581

11

5,100
89,74,32,400

91,46,27,833

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=523277&qtrid=98....

9.21

63.53

1.40

0.02

59.71

19.90

19.91

19.90

0.00

2.15

0.24

0.00

0.00

98.12

100.00

8,42,33,5622
1,01,76,697
58,10,29,607
1,28,46,102
1,72,866

54,61,32,749

18,20,22,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,00,000
2,000
1,96,63,198
22,17,581

11

5,100
89,74,32,400

91,46,27,833

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

9.21

63.53

1.40

0.02

59.71

19.90

19.91

19.90

0.00

2.15

0.24

0.00

0.00

98.12

100.00

0.00

0.00
54,60,00,000 93.97
0.00

0.00

54,60,00,000 99.98

18,20,00,000 99.99

18,20,00,000 99.97
18,20,00,000 100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
54,60,00,000 60.84

54,60,00,000 59.70

8,42,33,522
1,01,76,697
58,07,69,346
1,25,85,952
1,72,866

54,61,32,749

18,20,22,749
18,20,60,000
18,20,00,000
2,000
1,96,563,198

22,17,481

5,100
89,566,63,472

89,63,65,972

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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